
Muhammed Bilal khan

Ameen ullah khan

9118825948

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G.
COLLEGE) AFFILIATED TO C.S.J.M.
UNIVERSITY, KANPUR. STUDENT'S
FEEDBACK FORM, Year:2022-2023
This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction 
towards the faculty, teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and 
services provided for creating conducive atmosphere for teaching and learning. The 
information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as important 
feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

Name *

Father's Name *

Contact No. *



B.A.

B.COM

B.SC

B.B.A.

B.C.A.

B.COM HONS.

M.COM

3rd year

Feedback

2022-23

4 – Strongly agree (85 to 100%)

3 –Agree( 70 to 84%)

2 – Neutral (55 to 69%)

1– Disagree( 30 to 54%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)

Course *

Semester/ Year *

1. Mention the % syllabus completed ? *

https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424130094243&usg=AOvVaw1caV5Gn4ej1rqlgMqv1-vC
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.SC&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424130094432&usg=AOvVaw01HkLAfXoMXrAGuEtlC5R_
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424130094755&usg=AOvVaw2SZVkGyCjvsDR8dMvGUJVo
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://M.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424130094864&usg=AOvVaw0HASjH16vr7A2b_cSoFHiO


4 – Strongly agree (Thoroughly)

3 – Agree (Satisfactorily)

2 – Neutral ( poorly)

1 – Disagree (Indifferently)

0 – Strongly Disagree

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Never)

3 – Agree (Sometimes)

2 – Neutral (Often)

1– Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0–Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)

2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ?  *

3. The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow.  *

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *



4– Strongly agree (Excellent)

3 – Agree (Very good)

2 – Neutral (Good)

1 – Disagree (Fair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Poor)

4 – Strongly agree (Always fair)

3 – Agree (Usually fair)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes unfair)

1 – Disagree (Usually unfair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



4 – Strongly agree (Regularly)

3 – Agree (Often)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 Strongly agree (Significantly)

3 Agree (Very well)

2 Neutral (Moderately)

1 Disagree (Marginally)

0– Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit
opportunities for students.

*

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive,
social and emotional growth.

*

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *



4 – Strongly agree ( Every time)

3 – Agree ( Usually)

2– Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree ( Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (I don’t have a mentor)

4 – Strongly agree (Fully)

3 – Agree (Reasonably)

2 – Neutral (Partially)

1 – Disagree ( Slightly)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unable to)

11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

*

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

*



4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential   learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

*

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *



4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 – Agree (70 – 89%)

2 – Neutral (50 – 69%)

1 – Disagree (30 – 49%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc.
while teaching.

*

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided
by your college.

*



Teachers give there 100% to students no need to do any thing every thing is perfect 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning
experience in your college.

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


Suyash tiwari 

Arun tiwari 

7080942722

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G.
COLLEGE) AFFILIATED TO C.S.J.M.
UNIVERSITY, KANPUR. STUDENT'S
FEEDBACK FORM, Year:2022-2023
This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction 
towards the faculty, teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and 
services provided for creating conducive atmosphere for teaching and learning. The 
information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as important 
feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

Name *

Father's Name *

Contact No. *



B.A.

B.COM

B.SC

B.B.A.

B.C.A.

B.COM HONS.

M.COM

2/1

Feedback

2022-23

4 – Strongly agree (85 to 100%)

3 –Agree( 70 to 84%)

2 – Neutral (55 to 69%)

1– Disagree( 30 to 54%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)

Course *

Semester/ Year *

1. Mention the % syllabus completed ? *

https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424406705377&usg=AOvVaw29WYg3u-YSWVD3XJspdYlN
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.SC&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424406705581&usg=AOvVaw07VawqmAIwTnpOLhau3yzf
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424406705851&usg=AOvVaw3_VWaXxzwFaxDUvQUm_AfS
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://M.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424406705972&usg=AOvVaw1qGrxuidBgqeHC0aG1KIZS


4 – Strongly agree (Thoroughly)

3 – Agree (Satisfactorily)

2 – Neutral ( poorly)

1 – Disagree (Indifferently)

0 – Strongly Disagree

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Never)

3 – Agree (Sometimes)

2 – Neutral (Often)

1– Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0–Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)

2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ?  *

3. The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow.  *

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *



4– Strongly agree (Excellent)

3 – Agree (Very good)

2 – Neutral (Good)

1 – Disagree (Fair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Poor)

4 – Strongly agree (Always fair)

3 – Agree (Usually fair)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes unfair)

1 – Disagree (Usually unfair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



4 – Strongly agree (Regularly)

3 – Agree (Often)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 Strongly agree (Significantly)

3 Agree (Very well)

2 Neutral (Moderately)

1 Disagree (Marginally)

0– Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit
opportunities for students.

*

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive,
social and emotional growth.

*

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *



4 – Strongly agree ( Every time)

3 – Agree ( Usually)

2– Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree ( Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (I don’t have a mentor)

4 – Strongly agree (Fully)

3 – Agree (Reasonably)

2 – Neutral (Partially)

1 – Disagree ( Slightly)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unable to)

11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

*

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

*



4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential   learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

*

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *



4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 – Agree (70 – 89%)

2 – Neutral (50 – 69%)

1 – Disagree (30 – 49%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc.
while teaching.

*

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided
by your college.

*



Jagran college is the best college for those students who want to achieve future goals .. college have 
best staff teachers and the environment of the college is totally impressed 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning
experience in your college.

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


Sweta verma

Ginilal verma

6909812731

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G.
COLLEGE) AFFILIATED TO C.S.J.M.
UNIVERSITY, KANPUR. STUDENT'S
FEEDBACK FORM, Year:2022-2023
This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction 
towards the faculty, teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and 
services provided for creating conducive atmosphere for teaching and learning. The 
information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as important 
feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

Name *

Father's Name *

Contact No. *



B.A.

B.COM

B.SC

B.B.A.

B.C.A.

B.COM HONS.

M.COM

4/2

Feedback

2022-23

4 – Strongly agree (85 to 100%)

3 –Agree( 70 to 84%)

2 – Neutral (55 to 69%)

1– Disagree( 30 to 54%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)

Course *

Semester/ Year *

1. Mention the % syllabus completed ? *

https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424457906693&usg=AOvVaw2K_sh2-tUlprxPyclQmhxA
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.SC&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424457906922&usg=AOvVaw2VFpGjm59-VcwvSIbxLnvB
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424457907176&usg=AOvVaw3eQSx6j66dtNVAwQie2LUK
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://M.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424457907353&usg=AOvVaw0XEEKGWPOsrxSDszplr7CU


4 – Strongly agree (Thoroughly)

3 – Agree (Satisfactorily)

2 – Neutral ( poorly)

1 – Disagree (Indifferently)

0 – Strongly Disagree

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Never)

3 – Agree (Sometimes)

2 – Neutral (Often)

1– Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0–Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)

2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ?  *

3. The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow.  *

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *



4– Strongly agree (Excellent)

3 – Agree (Very good)

2 – Neutral (Good)

1 – Disagree (Fair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Poor)

4 – Strongly agree (Always fair)

3 – Agree (Usually fair)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes unfair)

1 – Disagree (Usually unfair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



4 – Strongly agree (Regularly)

3 – Agree (Often)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 Strongly agree (Significantly)

3 Agree (Very well)

2 Neutral (Moderately)

1 Disagree (Marginally)

0– Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit
opportunities for students.

*

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive,
social and emotional growth.

*

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *



4 – Strongly agree ( Every time)

3 – Agree ( Usually)

2– Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree ( Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (I don’t have a mentor)

4 – Strongly agree (Fully)

3 – Agree (Reasonably)

2 – Neutral (Partially)

1 – Disagree ( Slightly)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unable to)

11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

*

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

*



4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential   learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

*

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *



4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 – Agree (70 – 89%)

2 – Neutral (50 – 69%)

1 – Disagree (30 – 49%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc.
while teaching.

*

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided
by your college.

*



I don't think there is a need to give any suggestions because they are much qualified and in my point of 
view they give us quality of knowledge 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning
experience in your college.

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


Piyush tiwari

Pankaj Tiwari 

8795737187

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G.
COLLEGE) AFFILIATED TO C.S.J.M.
UNIVERSITY, KANPUR. STUDENT'S
FEEDBACK FORM, Year:2022-2023
This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction 
towards the faculty, teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and 
services provided for creating conducive atmosphere for teaching and learning. The 
information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as important 
feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

Name *

Father's Name *

Contact No. *



B.A.

B.COM

B.SC

B.B.A.

B.C.A.

B.COM HONS.

M.COM

Sem 2

Feedback

2022-23

4 – Strongly agree (85 to 100%)

3 –Agree( 70 to 84%)

2 – Neutral (55 to 69%)

1– Disagree( 30 to 54%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)

Course *

Semester/ Year *

1. Mention the % syllabus completed ? *

https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424499392088&usg=AOvVaw1RGorUhX6QdlXAAlJ6yUPH
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.SC&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424499392364&usg=AOvVaw2fp8zfYceywg4gVPYT2doh
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424499392746&usg=AOvVaw274kwUQTmGUP16QuRjLIZb
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://M.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717424499392921&usg=AOvVaw1dhVsz9oZbU6NvTFP3owjl


4 – Strongly agree (Thoroughly)

3 – Agree (Satisfactorily)

2 – Neutral ( poorly)

1 – Disagree (Indifferently)

0 – Strongly Disagree

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Never)

3 – Agree (Sometimes)

2 – Neutral (Often)

1– Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0–Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)

2. How much you are satisfied with the teachers class preparation ?  *

3. The curriculum and syllabus are well oragnized and easy to follow.  *

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *



4– Strongly agree (Excellent)

3 – Agree (Very good)

2 – Neutral (Good)

1 – Disagree (Fair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Poor)

4 – Strongly agree (Always fair)

3 – Agree (Usually fair)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes unfair)

1 – Disagree (Usually unfair)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



4 – Strongly agree (Regularly)

3 – Agree (Often)

2 – Neutral (Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 Strongly agree (Significantly)

3 Agree (Very well)

2 Neutral (Moderately)

1 Disagree (Marginally)

0– Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Workshop and field visit
opportunities for students.

*

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive,
social and emotional growth.

*

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *



4 – Strongly agree ( Every time)

3 – Agree ( Usually)

2– Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree (Rarely)

0– Strongly Disagree (Never)

4 – Strongly agree (Every time)

3 – Agree (Usually)

2 – Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)

1 – Disagree ( Rarely)

0 – Strongly Disagree (I don’t have a mentor)

4 – Strongly agree (Fully)

3 – Agree (Reasonably)

2 – Neutral (Partially)

1 – Disagree ( Slightly)

0– Strongly Disagree (Unable to)

11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

*

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level
of challenges.

*



4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

*

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential   learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

*

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *



4 – Strongly agree (To a great extent)

3 – Agree (Moderate)

2 – Neutral (Some what)

1 – Disagree (Very little)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

4 – Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 – Agree (70 – 89%)

2 – Neutral (50 – 69%)

1 – Disagree (30 – 49%)

0 – Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

*

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc.
while teaching.

*

19. Your experience with the overall teaching and learning process provided
by your college.

*



Teaching is execilent in college the only thing which could be manage is time of the periods

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning
experience in your college.

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


MANAGEMENT 

MR. ANIL KUMAR PANDEY

Assistant Professor 

B.Sc, M.Com, MBA

DD

/

MM

/

YYYY

TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM        (2022-2023)
Kindly Fill Your Personal Details 

The respondent's email (anilkumarpandey905@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Name of the Department *

Name of the Teaching Faculty *

Designation *

Qualification *

Date of  Joining *

01 08 2007



anilkumarpandey905@gmail.com

9336335826

117/H1/475, Pandu Nagar, Kanpur 

QUESTIONNAIRE

Please indicate your degree of agreement against each statement by checking: Strongly Agree, Agree, 
Disagree, Neutral or Strongly Disagree. After completing the Questionnaire, please return it to the IQAC .

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Email Id *

Mobile Number: *

Residential / Correspondence Address *

1. The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are  known. *



Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2. Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to all the teachers and
students.

*

3. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers. *

4. Programmes outcomes of the syllabus are well defined *



Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

5. Curriculum has good academic flexibility *

6. The course content fulfils the need of students *

7. There is a need to fully review the syllabus. *



Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

8. Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members. *

9. College provides opportunities for continuous development of Faculty & Staff.   *

10. Equal opportunities to all the staff members is provided. *



Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

11. College has adequate medical facilities and is equipped to handle medical and other
emergencies for students and staff.

*

12.  Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, library, playground, classrooms are clean and well
maintained.

*

13. Adequate facility for availability of reference books in Library. *



Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

14. Laboratory requirements including equipment's chemicals and specimens are regularly
provided.

*

15. Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to students. *

16. Adequate facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research.   *



Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

17. College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken initiative on
implementing waste management practices.

*

18. Authorities are  approachable and accessible. *

19. There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance enhancement for the staff. *



Thanks 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

20. Suggestions (If any)

 Forms
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Sociology 

Dr ANAMIKA SINGH 

Assistant professor 

MA   Ph.D

DD

/

MM

/

YYYY

TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM        (2022-2023)
Kindly Fill Your Personal Details 

The respondent's email (anamikasinghgaharwar@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Name of the Department *

Name of the Teaching Faculty *

Designation *

Qualification *

Date of  Joining *

01 08 2012



anamikasinghgaharwar@gmail.com

9919334884

Dr ANAMIKA SINGH
32 G.   
Block A
Vikas nagar kanpur
Pin 208024

QUESTIONNAIRE

Please indicate your degree of agreement against each statement by checking: Strongly Agree, Agree, 
Disagree, Neutral or Strongly Disagree. After completing the Questionnaire, please return it to the IQAC .

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Email Id *

Mobile Number: *

Residential / Correspondence Address *

1. The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are  known. *



Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2. Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to all the teachers and
students.

*

3. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers. *

4. Programmes outcomes of the syllabus are well defined *



Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

5. Curriculum has good academic flexibility *

6. The course content fulfils the need of students *

7. There is a need to fully review the syllabus. *



Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

8. Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members. *

9. College provides opportunities for continuous development of Faculty & Staff.   *

10. Equal opportunities to all the staff members is provided. *



Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

11. College has adequate medical facilities and is equipped to handle medical and other
emergencies for students and staff.

*

12.  Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, library, playground, classrooms are clean and well
maintained.

*

13. Adequate facility for availability of reference books in Library. *



Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

14. Laboratory requirements including equipment's chemicals and specimens are regularly
provided.

*

15. Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to students. *

16. Adequate facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research.   *



Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

17. College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken initiative on
implementing waste management practices.

*

18. Authorities are  approachable and accessible. *

19. There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance enhancement for the staff. *



This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

20. Suggestions (If any)

 Forms
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Commerce 

Dr. Vidushi Sharma 

Assistant professor 

Phd in commerce 

DD

/

MM

/

YYYY

TEACHER'S FEEDBACK FORM        (2022-2023)
Kindly Fill Your Personal Details 

The respondent's email (manishsharma291981@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Name of the Department *

Name of the Teaching Faculty *

Designation *

Qualification *

Date of  Joining *

01 08 2013



vidushisharma5@yahoo.com

7572064664

111/59 A, Ashok Nagar .kanpur 

QUESTIONNAIRE

Please indicate your degree of agreement against each statement by checking: Strongly Agree, Agree, 
Disagree, Neutral or Strongly Disagree. After completing the Questionnaire, please return it to the IQAC .

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Email Id *

Mobile Number: *

Residential / Correspondence Address *

1. The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the College are  known. *



Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

2. Aims and objectives of the syllabus are well defined and clear to all the teachers and
students.

*

3. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers. *

4. Programmes outcomes of the syllabus are well defined *



Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

5. Curriculum has good academic flexibility *

6. The course content fulfils the need of students *

7. There is a need to fully review the syllabus. *



Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

8. Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members. *

9. College provides opportunities for continuous development of Faculty & Staff.   *

10. Equal opportunities to all the staff members is provided. *



Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

11. College has adequate medical facilities and is equipped to handle medical and other
emergencies for students and staff.

*

12.  Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, library, playground, classrooms are clean and well
maintained.

*

13. Adequate facility for availability of reference books in Library. *



Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

14. Laboratory requirements including equipment's chemicals and specimens are regularly
provided.

*

15. Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to students. *

16. Adequate facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research.   *



Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

17. College pays attention to conservation of environment and has taken initiative on
implementing waste management practices.

*

18. Authorities are  approachable and accessible. *

19. There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance enhancement for the staff. *



This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

20. Suggestions (If any)

 Forms
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Vinod Kumar Srivastava 

74,B-1 Daheli Sujanpur kanpur 

8115667731

Payal Srivastava 

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM
This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,

teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive

atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and

will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college. 

The respondent's email (payalsrivastava928@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL  NAME *

Address: *

Contact Number *

Ward's / Student's Full  Name *



2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

B.A.

B. SC.

B. COM

B.B.A

B.C.A.

B. COM HONS.

M. COM

a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ward's Admission Year:  *

Ward's Class *

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality

of education?

*



a) Excellent

b) Very good

c) Good

d) Average

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility  of cafeteria, Drinking Water  and Sanitation ?  *

Ques.4 How much are you  satisfied with the college overall safety and security management

?

*



a) Strongly agree

b) Agree

c) Neutral

d)Disagree

a) Very Satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college

assignment work  interesting.

*

Ques.6  How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and

concerns?

*

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the 

studies?

*



a) Strongly agree

b) Agree

c) Neutral

d) Disagree

a) Class teaching

b) Use of multimedia

c) Assignment & projects

d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

e) All of the Above

Music

Fine Arts

Sports

Cultural

All of the Above

Ques 8.  To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

Ques.9.  What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best

for your ward ?

*



a) Very Likely

b) Likely

c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

Jagran College has the best faculty...

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to

recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

*

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.
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Mrs Manoshi Dutta

LIG 202 Hement Vihar Barra 2 Kanpur 

9335974432

Arnav Dutta

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM
This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,

teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive

atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and

will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college. 

The respondent's email (manoshidutta10@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL  NAME *

Address: *

Contact Number *

Ward's / Student's Full  Name *



2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

B.A.

B. SC.

B. COM

B.B.A

B.C.A.

B. COM HONS.

M. COM

a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ward's Admission Year:  *

Ward's Class *

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality

of education?

*



a) Excellent

b) Very good

c) Good

d) Average

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility  of cafeteria, Drinking Water  and Sanitation ?  *

Ques.4 How much are you  satisfied with the college overall safety and security management

?

*



a) Strongly agree

b) Agree

c) Neutral

d)Disagree

a) Very Satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college

assignment work  interesting.

*

Ques.6  How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and

concerns?

*

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the 

studies?

*



a) Strongly agree

b) Agree

c) Neutral

d) Disagree

a) Class teaching

b) Use of multimedia

c) Assignment & projects

d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

e) All of the Above

Music

Fine Arts

Sports

Cultural

All of the Above

Ques 8.  To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

Ques.9.  What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best

for your ward ?

*



a) Very Likely

b) Likely

c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

The college quite good and i would recommend it those parents whose ward will enter college life

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to

recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

*

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


Reena Dua 

227/433,w1,Saket Nagar, Kanpur 

9935524763

Devanshi Dua 

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM
This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,

teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive

atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and

will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college. 

The respondent's email (reena21675@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL  NAME *

Address: *

Contact Number *

Ward's / Student's Full  Name *



2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

B.A.

B. SC.

B. COM

B.B.A

B.C.A.

B. COM HONS.

M. COM

a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ward's Admission Year:  *

Ward's Class *

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality

of education?

*



a) Excellent

b) Very good

c) Good

d) Average

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility  of cafeteria, Drinking Water  and Sanitation ?  *

Ques.4 How much are you  satisfied with the college overall safety and security management

?

*



a) Strongly agree

b) Agree

c) Neutral

d)Disagree

a) Very Satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college

assignment work  interesting.

*

Ques.6  How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and

concerns?

*

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the 

studies?

*



a) Strongly agree

b) Agree

c) Neutral

d) Disagree

a) Class teaching

b) Use of multimedia

c) Assignment & projects

d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

e) All of the Above

Music

Fine Arts

Sports

Cultural

All of the Above

Ques 8.  To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

Ques.9.  What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best

for your ward ?

*



a) Very Likely

b) Likely

c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

My daughter was worried that after school how she will manage... But I m happy that it was a right 
decision.  She has become more confident and smart in these three years. She scored good scores with 
proper guidance. 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to

recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

*

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.
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Suresh sonkar

F 656 barra 8

87959 84174 

Anubhav sonkar 

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM
This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,

teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive

atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and

will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college. 

The respondent's email (sonkarsangeeta755@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL  NAME *

Address: *

Contact Number *

Ward's / Student's Full  Name *



2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

B.A.

B. SC.

B. COM

B.B.A

B.C.A.

B. COM HONS.

M. COM

a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ward's Admission Year:  *

Ward's Class *

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality

of education?

*



a) Excellent

b) Very good

c) Good

d) Average

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility  of cafeteria, Drinking Water  and Sanitation ?  *

Ques.4 How much are you  satisfied with the college overall safety and security management

?

*



a) Strongly agree

b) Agree

c) Neutral

d)Disagree

a) Very Satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college

assignment work  interesting.

*

Ques.6  How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and

concerns?

*

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the 

studies?

*



a) Strongly agree

b) Agree

c) Neutral

d) Disagree

a) Class teaching

b) Use of multimedia

c) Assignment & projects

d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

e) All of the Above

Music

Fine Arts

Sports

Cultural

All of the Above

Ques 8.  To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

Ques.9.  What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best

for your ward ?

*



a) Very Likely

b) Likely

c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

My clg experiences is very good because all teachers and clg staff very friendly and supporting

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to

recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

*

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.
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Raghav Bhagat

20/5  Industrial Colony govind nagar

09044982762

raghav.bhagat2@gmail.com

Bcom 

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR           ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Address of the Alumnus *

Contact Number *

E-Mail ID *

Name of the course completed *



2023

Student

Employed

Business

Jagran college of arts science and commerce 

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

Year of Completion of Course *

Present  Occupation *

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at
present)

*

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *



a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

a). Excellent

b). Very Good

c). Good

d). Average

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *



a). Strongly Agree

b).Agree

c).Neutral

d).Disagree

B and C

A. As a student

B. As an Alumni

C. No Grievances

5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option)               A)Team Building and Leadership              
 B)Soft Skills                                                    C)Social Responsibility                              
 D)Technical Skills                                         E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

*

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ?           *

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain )

 7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain )



Yes

No

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

10. Suggestions

 Forms
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SUVIGHYA DUBEY

E-11 LIG, JARAULI PHASE 2, KANPUR - 208027

8707428002

suvighyad@gmail.com

BCA

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR           ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Address of the Alumnus *

Contact Number *

E-Mail ID *

Name of the course completed *



2022

Student

Employed

Business

NONE

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

Year of Completion of Course *

Present  Occupation *

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at
present)

*

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *



a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

a). Excellent

b). Very Good

c). Good

d). Average

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *



a). Strongly Agree

b).Agree

c).Neutral

d).Disagree

D

A. As a student

B. As an Alumni

C. No Grievances

5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option)               A)Team Building and Leadership              
 B)Soft Skills                                                    C)Social Responsibility                              
 D)Technical Skills                                         E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

*

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ?           *

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain )

 7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain )



Yes

No

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

10. Suggestions
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Sakshi Pandey 

367 lig hemant vihar Barra 2 kanpur 

6392481691

Pandeysakshi0901 

B.A.

JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO – C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR           ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Address of the Alumnus *

Contact Number *

E-Mail ID *

Name of the course completed *



2022

Student

Employed

Business

Bramnhanand degree College  LL.B. 

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

Year of Completion of Course *

Present  Occupation *

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at
present)

*

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *



a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

a). Excellent

b). Very Good

c). Good

d). Average

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *



a). Strongly Agree

b).Agree

c).Neutral

d).Disagree

Soft skills 

A. As a student

B. As an Alumni

C. No Grievances

5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option)               A)Team Building and Leadership              
 B)Soft Skills                                                    C)Social Responsibility                              
 D)Technical Skills                                         E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

*

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ?           *

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain )

 7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain )



Yes

No

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Average

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

10. Suggestions
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Kritika.Agarwal2@gds.ey.com

EY

Kritika agarwal

Tax senior analyst 

Kartik awasthi

Employers Feedback Form 
Dear Employer,
We thank you for providing various opportunities to our Students  to work in your reputed organization.
Our institution, Jagran College of Arts, Science & Commerce  is undergoing an accreditation process by 
UGC's
National Assessment and Accreditation Council(NAAC). We shall be grateful if you could fill this
feedback form as it will help us bring about improvements and train our students better for becoming
valuable assets to your company.
We request you to spare just 3-4 minutes of your valuable time.  

Official Email Id of the Organization *

Organization Name   *

Employer's Name  *

Designation  *

Name of the student interned/ employed at your organization for which you are providing the
feedback  

*



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

  1) Satisfaction with performance   *

  2) Openness to learning new skills *   *

3)  Subject knowledge *



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

 4)  Punctuality/ Discipline  *

5)  Relationship with peers, subordinates and seniors: *

6.  Leadership, Team spirit and Initiative: *



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

7. Competency to complete a task: *

8. Willingness to learn new techniques, adopt new ideas, etc: *

9.  Communication skills and soft skills: *



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

He is an asset to our company. He has skills to run the whole project alone and with such dedication and 
commitment I am sure he will excel in his career. 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

10.  Simplicity and sense of belonging *

11. Any Other Suggestions  *

 Forms
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Saurav.dixit@bajajallianz.co.in

Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Co. Ltd.

Saurav Dixit

Associate Regional Head

Harsh Kukreja

Employers Feedback Form 
Dear Employer,
We thank you for providing various opportunities to our Students  to work in your reputed organization.
Our institution, Jagran College of Arts, Science & Commerce  is undergoing an accreditation process by 
UGC's
National Assessment and Accreditation Council(NAAC). We shall be grateful if you could fill this
feedback form as it will help us bring about improvements and train our students better for becoming
valuable assets to your company.
We request you to spare just 3-4 minutes of your valuable time.  

Official Email Id of the Organization *

Organization Name   *

Employer's Name  *

Designation  *

Name of the student interned/ employed at your organization for which you are providing the
feedback  

*



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

  1) Satisfaction with performance   *

  2) Openness to learning new skills *   *

3)  Subject knowledge *



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

 4)  Punctuality/ Discipline  *

5)  Relationship with peers, subordinates and seniors: *

6.  Leadership, Team spirit and Initiative: *



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

7. Competency to complete a task: *

8. Willingness to learn new techniques, adopt new ideas, etc: *

9.  Communication skills and soft skills: *



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent Grooming of Students.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

10.  Simplicity and sense of belonging *

11. Any Other Suggestions  *
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sridhar@cloodon.com

Shankar Mahadevan Academy

Shankar Mahadevan Academy

Founder and CEO

Mohit Malhotra

Employers Feedback Form 
Dear Employer,
We thank you for providing various opportunities to our Students  to work in your reputed organization.
Our institution, Jagran College of Arts, Science & Commerce  is undergoing an accreditation process by 
UGC's
National Assessment and Accreditation Council(NAAC). We shall be grateful if you could fill this
feedback form as it will help us bring about improvements and train our students better for becoming
valuable assets to your company.
We request you to spare just 3-4 minutes of your valuable time.  

Official Email Id of the Organization *

Organization Name   *

Employer's Name  *

Designation  *

Name of the student interned/ employed at your organization for which you are providing the
feedback  

*



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

  1) Satisfaction with performance   *

  2) Openness to learning new skills *   *

3)  Subject knowledge *



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

 4)  Punctuality/ Discipline  *

5)  Relationship with peers, subordinates and seniors: *

6.  Leadership, Team spirit and Initiative: *



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

7. Competency to complete a task: *

8. Willingness to learn new techniques, adopt new ideas, etc: *

9.  Communication skills and soft skills: *



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Mohit is a valued employee of the Academy

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

10.  Simplicity and sense of belonging *

11. Any Other Suggestions  *
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